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Friday, April 14, 2000

To Whom It May Concern:

RE: STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
INCLINATION REPORT

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, [NC.
P.O. Box 1295

Midland, Texas 79702

Phone 915-570-0494

Fax 915-570-0465

Lease Name: STATE 20 B

Well Number: #4

County/State: EDDY NM

Operator: CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY
Address: 6 DESTA DRIVE ~ SUITE #1100
Location: MIDLAND TX 79705

|, CHOYR GILBERT, Contract Manager for Key Energy Drilling, Inc., PO Box 1295,
Midland, TX 79702, declare that | am authorized to make this certification, that | have
personal knowledge of the inclination data and facts placed on this form and that such
data and facts are true, correct, and complete to the best of my knowledge.

Sworn to and Subscribed Before Me by the said

This the

14th  day of April, 2000

B G
SRLAUS%,  |QRETTA . HENDERSON
Notary Pubic. i3te of Texas

A

CHOYR GILBERT
Contract Manager

Signature 6tary Public
In and for the State of Texas

LORETTA J. HENDERSON

Print Name of Notary Public






STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME IVV_ELL NUMBER
STATE B 20 #4
[OPERATOR COUNTY
CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY INC EDDY NM
T3NS gy
[ADDRESS e
6 DESTA DRIVE STE 3000, MIDLAND TX 79705-5520 o A
TOCATION T
> 4,;./{:0
" e ¢
RECORD OF INCLINATION o 7
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
425 425 1.00 1.75 7.42 742
884 459 2.25 3.93 18.02 25.44
1043 1.59 1.75 3.05 4.86 30.29
1232 1.89 1.00 1.75 3.30 33.59
1512 2.80 1.00 1.75 4.89 38.48
1974 4.62 1.00 1.75 8.06 46.54
2379 4.05 1.50 2.62 10.60 57.14
2662 2.83 1.25 2.18 6.17 63.32
3067 4.05 1.00 1.75 7.07 70.38
3467 4.00 1.50 2.62 10.47 80.86
3959 492 1.50 2.62 12.88 93.73
4450 4.91 1.50 2.62 12.85 106.59
4876 4.26 1.00 1.75 7.43 114.02
-48.76 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114 .02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.60 0.00 114 .02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.02

THIS INFORMATION |ARUE AND CORREGT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

NAME OF COMPANY

[SIGNATURE @ /r‘ /W( ATIVE
Jaf V)

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER
(915) 570-0494

CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER







